
Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Open -59kg

1. Youssef Seffar 2004 / 1 /
58.87

UNI
TROYES

175.0 180.0 187.5 187.5 1. 127.5 132.5 133.0 132.5 1. 205.0 215.0 215.0 205.0 1. 525.0

Open -66kg

1. Joseph Akisanmi 2004 / 3 /
65.53

DkIT 185.0 195.0 200.0 200.0 3. 125.0 130.0 132.5 130.0 2. 247.5 262.5 288.0 262.5 1. 592.5

2. Alexandre Labesse 2001 / 2 /
65.99

UP 210.0 217.5 220.0 220.0 1. 130.0 137.5 145.5 137.5 1. 220.0 230.0 230.0 220.0 3. 577.5

3. Tolga Dinc 2004 / 4 /
65.53

ANKARA
UNI

190.0 200.0 207.5 207.5 2. 125.0 130.0 132.5 130.0 3. 212.5 222.5 230.0 230.0 2. 567.5

Open -74kg

1. Mathis Convers 2000 / 7 /
73.55

UL 215.0 225.0 230.0 230.0 4. 175.5 180.5 185.5 180.5 1. 245.0 255.0 262.5 262.5 2. 673.0

2. Stas Orazem 2004 / 13 /
72.85

UP 230.0 240.5 248.0 248.0 1. 150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 2. 245.0 255.0 262.5 255.0 3. 668.0

3. Paul Antoine 2003 / 10 /
73.23

UL 220.0 230.0 235.0 230.0 3. 142.5 150.0 152.5 150.0 4. 255.0 270.0 275.0 270.0 1. 650.0

4. Batuhan Tecimen 2003 / 8 /
73.31

PAU 210.0 220.0 225.0 220.0 6. 155.0 160.0 162.5 160.0 3. 230.0 240.0 245.0 245.0 7. 625.0

5. Tomáš Vrba 2000 / 5 /
73.8

SAVS 202.5 217.5 222.5 222.5 5. 135.0 142.5 145.0 145.0 5. 222.5 237.5 247.5 247.5 6. 615.0

6. Christopher Lyons 2003 / 11 /
73.33

SETU 195.0 210.0 217.5 217.5 7. 127.5 135.0 140.0 140.0 6. 230.0 247.5 260.0 247.5 5. 605.0

7. Renee Maripuu 2003 / 9 /
73.91

TTU 197.5 207.5 215.0 215.0 8. 120.0 127.5 132.5 127.5 7. 242.5 255.0 255.0 242.5 8. 585.0

8. Jan Zábranský 2004 / 6 /
73.36

VSE 202.5 212.5 215.0 212.5 9. 112.5 120.0 125.0 120.0 8. 212.5 222.5 230.0 222.5 9. 555.0

9. Alex Roberts 2003 / 12 /
73.37

Britain
STRATH

230.0 230.0 241.0 241.0 2. 50.0 0.0 0.0 50.0 9. 255.0 270.0 270.0 255.0 4. 546.0

Open -83kg

1. Thomas Czaplicki 2001 / 1 /
82.9

BPAS 260.0 273.0 281.0 281.0 1. 170.0 177.5 177.5 177.5 1. 292.5 312.5 322.5 322.5 1. 781.0

2. Walker Sam 2004 / 2 /
81.92

Britain
DMU

220.0 235.0 245.0 245.0 4. 155.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 4. 260.0 277.5 287.5 287.5 3. 697.5

3. Kristof Szabo 2005 / 22 /
81.52

SZIE 250.0 270.0 283.0 270.0 2. 142.5 155.0 162.5 162.5 5. 235.0 255.0 262.5 262.5 12. 695.0

4. Sami Aslan Muhammet 2004 / 19 /
82.7

ANA 220.0 235.0 240.0 235.0 10. 167.5 175.0 180.0 175.0 2. 267.5 285.0 290.0 285.0 4. 695.0

5. Michal Mizia 2005 / 15 /
81.59

WUT 212.5 220.0 225.0 225.0 14. 160.0 167.5 170.0 167.5 3. 265.0 282.5 287.5 287.5 2. 680.0

6. Jaroslav Kubíček 2002 / 20 /
82.43

UPOL 215.0 227.5 237.5 237.5 7. 145.0 152.5 160.0 160.0 8. 255.0 270.0 282.5 282.5 6. 680.0

7. Abdurrahman Koc 2006 / 13 /
82.86

ANA 205.0 227.5 237.5 237.5 8. 147.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 7. 247.5 260.0 280.0 280.0 7. 680.0

8. Marko Kuzmic 2000 / 3 /
82.59

ZGRU 230.0 245.0 255.0 245.0 5. 145.0 150.0 152.5 152.5 10. 252.5 252.5 275.0 275.0 8. 672.5

9. Tomas Vicente Santana 2006 / 16 /
80.45

LNX 210.0 225.0 232.5 232.5 11. 137.5 147.5 150.0 150.0 12. 230.0 250.0 265.0 265.0 11. 647.5

10. Matej Zunko 2001 / 18 /
82.08

UNILJ 225.0 235.0 240.0 235.0 9. 150.0 157.5 162.5 162.5 6. 230.0 245.0 252.5 245.0 16. 642.5

11. Gabriel Paloka 2003 / 12 /
82.39

UNIFI 227.5 242.5 242.5 227.5 13. 147.5 152.5 155.0 155.0 9. 260.0 272.5 285.0 260.0 13. 642.5

12. Cian Lynch 2005 / 17 /
82.11

ULIM 212.5 222.5 227.5 227.5 12. 122.5 127.5 130.0 130.0 17. 250.0 265.0 282.5 282.5 5. 640.0

13. Šimon Falta 2004 / 10 /
82.02

CVUT 220.0 235.0 247.5 247.5 3. 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 13. 230.0 242.5 0.0 242.5 18. 627.5

14. Jesse Sporrel 2004 / 4 /
82.9

VU 227.5 240.0 245.0 240.0 6. 127.5 132.5 135.0 132.5 16. 230.0 245.0 262.5 245.0 17. 617.5

15. Karl Hale 2000 / 21 /
81.95

QUB 200.0 212.5 220.0 212.5 17. 110.0 117.5 120.0 120.0 20. 250.0 270.0 285.0 270.0 9. 602.5

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1210
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1682
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/979
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1207


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

16. Germans Popovs 2002 / 8 /
81.22

RTU 185.0 195.0 202.5 202.5 20. 122.5 127.5 130.0 127.5 18. 255.0 267.5 277.5 267.5 10. 597.5

17. Dominik Morava 2002 / 14 /
81.35

CRLSU 205.0 212.5 220.0 220.0 15. 130.0 130.0 132.5 132.5 15. 230.0 245.0 255.0 245.0 15. 597.5

18. Romain Depierreux 2002 / 6 /
82.6

UCL 205.0 215.0 220.0 215.0 16. 145.0 152.5 155.0 152.5 11. 230.0 247.5 252.5 230.0 21. 597.5

19. Panagiotis Papadopoulos 2004 / 11 /
80.62

NKUA 192.5 200.0 205.0 205.0 19. 117.5 122.5 125.0 122.5 19. 235.0 242.5 252.5 252.5 14. 580.0

20. Daniel Janota 2000 / 5 /
82.85

CVUT 192.5 205.0 212.5 212.5 18. 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 21. 225.0 240.0 252.5 240.0 19. 572.5

21. Nikolaos Christoforidis 2001 / 9 /
78.81

MTA 172.5 182.5 187.5 182.5 22. 127.5 132.5 137.5 132.5 14. 220.0 237.5 242.5 237.5 20. 552.5

22. Alexander Pavlov 2003 / 7 /
78.26

NSA 167.5 177.5 182.5 182.5 21. 97.5 105.0 110.0 110.0 22. 207.5 207.5 212.5 212.5 22. 505.0

Open -93kg

1. Aleksander Koszewski 2002 / 24 /
92.28

ASEW 240.0 250.0 257.5 257.5 8. 172.5 180.0 180.0 172.5 6. 310.0 315.0 325.0 325.0 1. 755.0

2. Arthur Duval 2001 / 25 /
92.24

UL 257.5 270.0 275.0 275.0 2. 182.5 192.0 196.0 192.0 2. 265.0 275.0 275.0 265.0 17. 732.0

3. Timotej Kolmanko 2004 / 22 /
92.21

UMB 270.0 281.0 290.5 290.5 1. 145.0 150.0 155.0 150.0 17. 275.0 290.0 300.0 290.0 6. 730.5

4. Hasan Kose 2000 / 5 /
89.13

ANA 245.0 260.0 272.5 272.5 4. 145.0 152.5 160.0 152.5 16. 275.0 290.0 300.0 300.0 4. 725.0

5. Sencer Ozturk Eren 2002 / 3 /
92.39

BU 232.5 245.0 255.0 255.0 9. 182.5 187.5 187.5 187.5 5. 267.5 282.5 292.5 282.5 10. 725.0

6. James West 2004 / 10 /
92.2

Britain
NOTTS

247.5 265.0 272.5 272.5 5. 157.5 165.0 170.0 170.0 7. 280.0 300.0 302.5 280.0 11. 722.5

7. Khaled Benbachir 2001 / 27 /
89.81

UDG 235.0 247.5 252.5 252.5 10. 185.0 191.0 194.0 191.0 4. 260.0 277.5 282.5 277.5 13. 721.0

8. Jonáš Pavelek 2004 / 8 /
91.72

VSB-TUO 235.0 250.0 260.0 250.0 12. 152.5 160.0 165.0 165.0 11. 277.5 292.5 305.0 305.0 2. 720.0

9. Roberto Pasquariello 2002 / 13 /
92.32

POLIMI 265.0 275.0 277.5 275.0 3. 142.5 150.0 150.0 142.5 18. 290.0 302.5 315.5 302.5 3. 720.0

10. Harry Eisinger 2004 / 21 /
92.01

Britain
EXE

237.5 255.0 262.5 262.5 6. 160.0 167.5 167.5 167.5 10. 270.0 287.5 302.5 287.5 7. 717.5

11. Alan Ramic 2003 / 18 /
92.56

UNI-LJ 220.0 235.0 245.0 245.0 15. 180.0 191.5 196.0 191.5 3. 255.0 280.0 290.0 280.0 12. 716.5

12. Pierre Prevost 2002 / 26 /
92.97

KU
LEUVEN

227.5 237.5 242.5 237.5 20. 185.0 192.5 194.0 192.5 1. 265.0 285.0 292.5 285.0 9. 715.0

13. Rick Duyvestijn 2001 / 6 /
92.32

ULTU 227.5 245.0 252.5 252.5 11. 152.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 13. 277.5 295.0 307.5 295.0 5. 710.0

14. Erik Petras 2001 / 1 /
92.52

STU 230.0 242.5 250.0 250.0 14. 142.5 150.0 155.0 155.0 15. 255.0 270.0 285.0 285.0 8. 690.0

15. Simon Plennevaux 2002 / 12 /
92.23

UCL 240.0 250.0 257.5 257.5 7. 147.5 155.0 157.5 157.5 14. 245.0 260.0 272.5 272.5 16. 687.5

16. David Blaszczyk 2000 / 14 /
91.84

SU 230.0 242.5 247.5 242.5 17. 157.5 165.0 167.5 165.0 12. 262.5 275.0 282.5 275.0 14. 682.5

17. Ondřej Pavelek 2003 / 16 /
91

VSB-TUO 215.0 230.0 242.5 242.5 16. 120.0 127.5 132.5 132.5 20. 240.0 257.5 272.5 272.5 15. 647.5

18. Oisin Blaney Shorte 2005 / 20 /
92.66

TUD 212.5 232.5 237.5 237.5 19. 170.0 177.5 177.5 170.0 8. 210.0 230.0 237.5 237.5 23. 645.0

19. Matthijs Weltens 2001 / 4 /
92.22

TIU 235.0 250.0 255.0 250.0 13. 125.0 130.0 132.5 132.5 22. 240.0 257.5 265.0 257.5 19. 640.0

20. Jilles Kok 2002 / 11 /
91.31

WUAS 220.0 232.5 237.5 237.5 18. 137.5 137.5 142.5 137.5 19. 245.0 262.5 285.0 262.5 18. 637.5

21. Petr Mlčoch 2000 / 7 /
90.07

SU 187.5 195.0 200.0 200.0 24. 160.0 165.0 167.5 167.5 9. 225.0 237.5 245.0 237.5 22. 605.0

22. Aljaz Sparas 2002 / 17 /
91.81

UMB 207.5 217.5 225.0 225.0 21. 122.5 127.5 132.5 132.5 21. 222.5 235.0 242.5 242.5 21. 600.0

23. Luka Barizon 2001 / 19 /
86.64

KIF 182.5 192.5 202.5 192.5 25. 105.0 112.5 117.5 112.5 25. 235.0 247.5 257.5 247.5 20. 552.5

24. Ben Feiereisen 2004 / 9 /
91.4

HVE 185.0 195.0 202.5 202.5 22. 105.0 112.5 117.5 117.5 24. 215.0 225.0 232.5 232.5 24. 552.5

25. Daniel Matos Pedroso 2001 / 15 /
87.79

UNILU 185.0 200.0 205.0 200.0 23. 105.0 112.5 117.5 117.5 23. 185.0 200.0 210.0 210.0 25. 527.5

Open -105kg

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1879
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1945
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/2101
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1535
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/2307
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1644


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

1. Collin Yakwo 2000 / 12 /
104.73

UAMS 270.0 282.5 287.5 282.5 3. 185.0 193.5 198.0 193.5 2. 305.0 320.0 330.0 330.0 2. 806.0

2. Aloy Iwunze 2001 / 14 /
103.78

HVE 275.0 290.0 297.5 297.5 1. 170.0 175.0 175.0 175.0 5. 332.5 345.0 345.0 332.5 1. 805.0

3. Valentin Pons 2000 / 13 /
104.51

UR 280.0 290.0 297.5 290.0 2. 162.5 167.5 172.5 167.5 6. 280.0 290.0 325.0 290.0 3. 747.5

4. Vojtěch Bula 2000 / 6 /
104.7

VSTE 265.0 280.0 285.0 280.0 4. 150.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 8. 262.5 277.5 287.5 287.5 4. 727.5

5. Andrew Roe 2001 / 8 /
99.17

UCD 260.0 275.0 280.0 275.0 5. 175.0 182.5 185.0 185.0 3. 260.0 275.0 290.0 260.0 8. 720.0

6. Matyáš Košek 2002 / 3 /
104.57

CRLSU 257.5 257.5 257.5 257.5 8. 157.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 7. 255.0 267.5 275.0 267.5 6. 687.5

7. Luka Zegura 2000 / 1 /
104.81

ZGRU 225.0 240.0 252.5 240.0 10. 160.0 170.0 177.5 177.5 4. 247.5 262.5 272.5 262.5 7. 680.0

8. Matthias Scott Eška 2000 / 2 /
104.96

VSE 245.0 260.0 270.0 260.0 7. 150.0 160.0 160.0 150.0 11. 250.0 270.0 290.0 270.0 5. 680.0

9. Adam Zatloukal 2005 / 9 /
100.85

BUT 250.0 260.0 260.0 260.0 6. 140.0 140.0 145.0 140.0 13. 250.0 250.0 270.0 250.0 11. 650.0

10. Anastasios-nikoalos
Raikidis

2000 / 11 /
103.67

UOC 220.0 235.0 242.5 242.5 9. 137.5 145.0 147.5 145.0 12. 260.0 260.0 275.0 260.0 9. 647.5

11. Michael Kohár 2000 / 5 /
95.49

UWB 190.0 210.0 220.0 220.0 11. 140.0 147.5 152.5 152.5 10. 210.0 225.0 250.0 250.0 10. 622.5

12. David Bartoletti 2000 / 10 /
103.8

UNIEC 105.0 0.0 0.0 105.0 13. 187.5 194.0 198.5 194.0 1. 105.0 105.0 0.0 105.0 12. 404.0

- Lukas Podolec 2004 / 4 /
103.87

EUBA 220.0 220.0 240.0 220.0 12. 145.0 152.5 157.5 157.5 9. 230.0 240.0 240.0 0 - -

Open -120kg

1. Rohan Ewels 2001 / 5 /
117.17

Britain
EXE

275.0 287.5 293.5 287.5 2. 170.0 175.0 177.5 177.5 5. 285.0 302.5 322.5 322.5 2. 787.5

2. Nathan Neville 2000 / 7 /
119.05

QUB 265.0 277.5 285.0 285.0 3. 191.5 199.0 203.0 199.0 1. 280.0 297.5 302.5 302.5 3. 786.5

3. Reinis Ratnieks 2000 / 3 /
110.28

RSU 267.5 280.0 290.0 290.0 1. 180.0 192.5 197.5 197.5 2. 277.5 292.5 302.5 292.5 4. 780.0

4. Alexander Chmelo 2002 / 6 /
105.62

CUiBA 230.0 245.0 257.5 257.5 5. 157.5 165.0 170.0 170.0 7. 285.0 302.5 325.0 325.0 1. 752.5

5. Chris Matsiselts 2002 / 1 /
110.81

UT 240.0 255.0 265.0 265.0 4. 177.5 187.5 195.0 195.0 3. 230.0 245.0 260.0 245.0 6. 705.0

6. Felix Fejes Viktor 2002 / 9 /
117.9

TF 230.0 230.0 240.0 240.0 7. 190.0 197.5 199.5 190.0 4. 260.0 260.0 265.0 260.0 5. 690.0

7. Radoslav Omarchevski 2003 / 8 /
109.46

NSA 230.0 240.0 250.0 240.0 6. 175.0 182.5 187.5 175.0 6. 215.0 230.0 242.5 230.0 7. 645.0

8. Yildirici Ulfet Erdem 2005 / 2 /
116.61

ALKU 185.0 185.0 190.0 190.0 8. 130.0 135.0 135.0 130.0 8. 175.0 182.5 182.5 182.5 8. 502.5

Open 120+kg

1. Piotr Marzysz 2002 / 11 /
139.15

ASEW 305.0 325.0 340.5 340.5 1. 200.0 212.5 220.5 212.5 1. 305.0 315.0 317.5 305.0 1. 858.0

2. Ali Altuntas Mert 2004 / 13 /
148.05

ANA 270.0 285.0 300.0 285.0 2. 140.0 150.0 152.5 152.5 4. 300.0 315.0 315.0 300.0 2. 737.5

3. Bora Meric Mehmet 2003 / 12 /
134.79

IDBU 210.0 230.0 235.0 230.0 4. 160.0 170.0 177.5 170.0 3. 240.0 260.0 277.5 277.5 3. 677.5

4. Tairyumer Tairyumer
Gunai

2000 / 10 /
125.47

MUP 215.0 235.0 252.5 252.5 3. 162.5 172.5 177.5 172.5 2. 215.0 235.0 250.0 250.0 4. 675.0

Absolutní pořadí (prvních 10 ve věkové kategorii)

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

1. Thomas Czaplicki 2001 / 1 /
82.9

BPAS 260.0 273.0 281.0 281.0 1. 170.0 177.5 177.5 177.5 1. 292.5 312.5 322.5 322.5 1. 781.0 108.18

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/102
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1405
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1944
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1464
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1534


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

2. Aloy Iwunze 2001 / 14 /
103.78

HVE 275.0 290.0 297.5 297.5 1. 170.0 175.0 175.0 175.0 5. 332.5 345.0 345.0 332.5 1. 805.0 99.93

3. Collin Yakwo 2000 / 12 /
104.73

UAMS 270.0 282.5 287.5 282.5 3. 185.0 193.5 198.0 193.5 2. 305.0 320.0 330.0 330.0 2. 806.0 99.63

4. Aleksander Koszewski 2002 / 24 /
92.28

ASEW 240.0 250.0 257.5 257.5 8. 172.5 180.0 180.0 172.5 6. 310.0 315.0 325.0 325.0 1. 755.0 99.15

5. Mathis Convers 2000 / 7 /
73.55

UL 215.0 225.0 230.0 230.0 4. 175.5 180.5 185.5 180.5 1. 245.0 255.0 262.5 262.5 2. 673.0 99.12

6. Stas Orazem 2004 / 13 /
72.85

UP 230.0 240.5 248.0 248.0 1. 150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 2. 245.0 255.0 262.5 255.0 3. 668.0 98.87

7. Walker Sam 2004 / 2 /
81.92

Britain
DMU

220.0 235.0 245.0 245.0 4. 155.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 4. 260.0 277.5 287.5 287.5 3. 697.5 97.20

8. Kristof Szabo 2005 / 22 /
81.52

SZIE 250.0 270.0 283.0 270.0 2. 142.5 155.0 162.5 162.5 5. 235.0 255.0 262.5 262.5 12. 695.0 97.09

9. Hasan Kose 2000 / 5 /
89.13

ANA 245.0 260.0 272.5 272.5 4. 145.0 152.5 160.0 152.5 16. 275.0 290.0 300.0 300.0 4. 725.0 96.85

10. Sami Aslan Muhammet 2004 / 19 /
82.7

ANA 220.0 235.0 240.0 235.0 10. 167.5 175.0 180.0 175.0 2. 267.5 285.0 290.0 285.0 4. 695.0 96.38

Pořadí národů

Open

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Universite de Lyon 291.21 29 [12, 9, 8]

2. Anadolu University 366.10 27 [9, 7, 7, 4]

3. Academy of Sport Education in Warsaw 192.90 24 [12, 12]

4. University of Exeter 186.86 13 [12, 1]

5. BLAISE PASCAL 108.18 12 [12]

6. University Amsterdam 99.63 12 [12]

7. Dundalk Institute of Technology 92.71 12 [12]

8. Universite de Troyes 86.98 12 [12]

9. Queens University Belfast 175.69 10 [9, 1]

10. Fontys University of Applied Sciences Eindhoven 172.83 10 [9, 1]

11. Univerza na Primorskem 98.87 9 [9]

12. DeMontford University 97.19 9 [9]

13. Universite de Paris 90.03 9 [9]

14. University of Maribor 174.95 9 [8, 1]

15. Szechenyi Istvan University 97.09 8 [8]

16. Riga Stradins University 94.15 8 [8]

17. Universite de Rouen 92.49 8 [8]

18. Ankara Universitesi 88.80 8 [8]

19. IHSAN DOGRAMACI BILKENT UNIVERSITESI 74.99 8 [8]

20. Comenius University in Bratislava 92.65 7 [7]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

21. PAMUKKALE UNIVERSITES 92.20 7 [7]

22. The Institute of Technology and Business in Ceske Budejovice 89.94 7 [7]

23. Medical University of Plovdiv 76.97 7 [7]

24. University of Zagreb 177.35 7 [4, 3]

25. BURSA ULUDAG UNIVERSITESI 95.15 6 [6]

26. Warsaw University of Technology 94.95 6 [6]

27. University College Dublin 91.32 6 [6]

28. SKODA AUTO University 90.41 6 [6]

29. University of Tartu 84.91 6 [6]

30. Charles University 168.60 6 [5, 1]

31. Prague University of Economics and Business 165.82 6 [3, 3]

32. University of Nottingham 94.92 5 [5]

33. Palacky University Olomouc 94.46 5 [5]

34. South East Technological University Waterford 89.24 5 [5]

35. Hungarian University of Sports Science 80.83 5 [5]

36. National Sports Academy 150.15 5 [4, 1]

37. Universite de Grenoble 95.95 4 [4]

38. Tallinn University of Technology 85.94 4 [4]

39. Technical University of Ostrava 180.45 4 [3, 1]

40. ALANYA ALAADDIN KEYKUBAT UNIVERSITESI 59.15 3 [3]

41. Polytechnic University of Milan 94.53 2 [2]

42. Lunex 91.06 2 [2]

43. Brno University of Technology 81.78 2 [2]

44. University Of Strathclyde 80.51 2 [2]

45. University of Ljubljana 183.39 2 [1, 1]

46. Universite Catholique de Louvain 173.22 2 [1, 1]

47. Silesian University In Opava 170.23 2 [1, 1]

48. Czech Technical University in Prague 166.71 2 [1, 1]

49. KU LEUVEN 93.55 1 [1]

50. Universiteit Utrecht 93.22 1 [1]

51. Slovak University of Technology in Bratislava 90.49 1 [1]

52. University of Florence 89.27 1 [1]

53. University of Limerick 89.08 1 [1]

54. Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam 85.53 1 [1]

55. Technological University Dublin 84.53 1 [1]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

56. Windesheim University of Applied Science 84.15 1 [1]

57. Tilburg University 84.07 1 [1]

58. Riga Technical University 83.62 1 [1]

59. National Kapodistrian University of Athens 81.48 1 [1]

60. University of Crete 80.42 1 [1]

61. University of West Bohemia 80.40 1 [1]

62. Metsovio Polytechnic University of Athens 78.52 1 [1]

63. University of Split 74.85 1 [1]

64. Universite de Luxembourg 71.00 1 [1]

65. Ecampus University Telematica 50.15 1 [1]


